
ESS Contact Information

ESS    |     877.983.2244     |     EveryDayCounts@ESS.com     |     ESS.com

Equalis Group – Dallas Office
Derek Anderson,  AVP
C: 979.877.8273
DAnderson@EqualisGroup.org

Equalis Group – Cleveland Office
Keith McDevitt, AVP
P: 216.478.1040     |     C: 216.233.2433
KMcDevitt@EqualisGroup.org

1.  �Rick Burns - VP Business Development 
425.922.3440  |  RBurns@ESS.com  
CA, ID, UT, WA

2.  �Scott Cummins - VP of Business Development 
503.268.3571  |  SCummins@ESS.com 
OR

3.  �Steve Rajakovich - Dir. Business Development 
602.910.0759  |  SRajakovich@ESS.com 
AZ, CA, CO, NM, NV

4.  �Fred Bentsen - VP Business Development 
832.244.5015  |  FBentsen@ESS.com 
OK, TX

5.  �Tom Palmer - Dir. Business Development 
231.225.2518  |  TPalmer@ESS.com 
IA, KS, MN, MO, NE

6.  �Jim Heatherly - VP Business Development 
865.333.8991  |  JHeatherly@ESS.com 
AR, KY

7.  �Daniel McLaughlin - VP Business Development 
609.923.2403  |  DMcLaughlin@ESS.com 
FL, GA (South)

8.  �Matt Strunk - Dir. Business Development 
423.464.1533  |  MStrunk@ESS.com 
AL, LA, MS, TN (West)

9.  �Liz de Wet - VP Business Development 
704.770.6719  |  LdeWet@ESS.com 
GA (North), TN (East), SC

10.  �Robbie Nelson - Dir. Business Development 
407.902.8062  |  RNelson@ESS.com 
MD, NC, VA, WV

11.  �KC Schiller - VP Business Development 
856.577.8936  |  KCSchiller@ESS.com 
DE, NJ, PA

12.  �Chris Jones - VP Business Development 
508.680.3442  |  CJones@ESS.com 
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

13.  �Heidi Smith - Dir. Business Development 
517.526.4227  |  HSmith@ESS.com 
IL, IN, OH, WI

14.  �Ron Glisk - Senior VP, Sales and Marketing 
610.247.6666  |  RGlisk@ESS.com 
MT, ND, SD, WY
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